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Men / 51 / 7-8 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabe Soltz5042
Metropolitan

9.500 10.800 11.40011.80011.40011.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 10.100 10.80011.00010.60010.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 10.600 8.80011.000 10.80010.100 61.700
Place: 2 3 3 4* 1 1 1 

1 

Finn Boatman5062
SGA (Columbia City)

9.500 11.300 11.00011.70011.40011.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.400 9.90011.1009.60010.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 9.600 8.80011.100 9.9009.400 59.400
Place: 1 7T 2 4* 3T 2 2 

2 

Colby Pacquing5065
SGA (Columbia City)

9.700 10.600 10.20011.80011.50010.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.300 8.70011.40010.9009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 10.900 9.10011.400 8.7008.300 58.100
Place: 4 1 1 1 7T 4 3 

3 

Parker Rede5041
Metropolitan

9.700 10.800 10.20011.70011.40010.200Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.600 9.20010.60010.2008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 10.200 8.60010.600 9.2009.600 56.900
Place: 6T 4 5 7 2 3 4 

4 

Ray Teplitsky5067
SGA (Columbia City)

9.500 10.500 10.20011.50010.90011.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.400 8.40010.00010.0009.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 10.000 8.70010.000 8.4009.400 56.400
Place: 3 5 8 6 3T 5* 5 

5 

Marek Zuchlewski5008
Black Hills

9.600 9.700 10.20011.10011.50010.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.400 8.40010.30010.7008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 10.700 9.00010.300 8.4008.400 55.500
Place: 6T 2 6 2 6 5* 6 

6 

Alexander Cline5030
Metropolitan

9.500 10.200 10.50011.30011.30010.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.900 8.10010.7009.6008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 9.600 8.95010.700 8.1008.900 54.850
Place: 8 7T 4 3 5 7T 7 

7 

Ethan Nguyen5040
Metropolitan

9.500 10.300 10.70011.90011.20010.300Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.100 7.90010.2009.7008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 9.700 8.40010.200 7.9008.100 53.100
Place: 5 6 7 8 10T 10 8 

8 

Ethan Mason5020
Mid-Columbia

9.500 9.600 10.20010.50010.50010.000Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.300 8.0008.9008.8008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.000 8.800 8.3008.900 8.0008.300 50.300
Place: 9 9 10 9 7T 9 9 

9 

Max Frolov5070
Advantage

9.500 10.200 10.20010.6009.7008.700Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.200 8.1008.7008.7007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.700 8.700 8.0008.700 8.1008.200 49.400
Place: 10 10 11 11 9 7T 10 

10 
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Dantaie Franklin5032
Metropolitan

9.500 10.200 10.20011.30011.0009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.100 7.8009.3008.1007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.200 8.100 8.1009.300 7.8008.100 48.600
Place: 11 11 9 10 10T 11 11 

11 
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Men / 51 / 9 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew Cameron5063
SGA (Columbia City)

9.700 11.200 10.80011.80011.50011.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 10.400 9.60011.20011.00011.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 11.000 9.20011.200 9.60010.400 62.400
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

William Guthrie5000
Emerald City

9.500 10.700 10.70011.80010.70010.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.100 9.2009.8009.4009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 9.400 8.9009.800 9.2009.100 55.700
Place: 9 6 4 2 2 2 2 

2 

Kai Antonowicz5002
Black Hills

9.500 9.800 10.80010.50010.70011.400Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.500 8.8009.2009.50010.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 9.500 8.5009.200 8.8008.500 54.900
Place: 2T 4* 7 8* 7 3 3 

3 

Yulian Kryvolevych5046
VEGA

9.500 10.200 10.20011.70010.70010.700Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.700 8.3009.7009.5009.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 9.500 8.7009.700 8.3008.700 54.800
Place: 4 4* 5T 6T 4* 6* 4 

4 

Benjamin Taylor5059
SGA (Ballard)

9.500 10.200 10.20011.80010.80011.200Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.700 7.90010.4009.6009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 9.600 8.50010.400 7.9008.700 54.600
Place: 7 3 3 8* 4* 9 5 

5 

Luke Dunn5064
SGA (Columbia City)

9.500 10.100 10.20011.10010.9009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.300 8.3009.70010.3008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 10.300 8.8009.700 8.3008.300 54.300
Place: 10 2 5T 3* 8 6* 6 

6 

Simon Porter5074
Emerald City

9.700 10.800 10.20011.70010.20010.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.000 8.60010.5008.8008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 8.800 8.70010.500 8.6009.000 53.800
Place: 11 9 2 6T 3 4 7 

7 

Shawn Wilson5045
Leading Edge

9.500 10.000 10.70010.50010.70011.300Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.600 8.1009.1009.00010.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 9.000 8.3009.100 8.1008.600 53.500
Place: 2T 7 8 11 6 8 8 

8 

Aaron Johnson5035
Metropolitan

9.700 9.600 10.50010.50010.70010.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.300 8.4008.3008.7009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 8.700 8.8008.300 8.4007.300 51.100
Place: 6 10 10 3T 12 5 9 

9 

Hudson Ayers5060
SGA (Columbia City)

9.500 9.700 9.70010.70010.20011.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.200 5.9008.9008.0009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 8.000 8.8008.900 5.9008.200 49.500
Place: 5 12 9 3* 9 12 10 

10 
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Anthony Ling5038
Metropolitan

9.500 9.700 9.70010.2009.70010.400Diff:
Exec: 8.200 7.400 7.0007.4008.9009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 8.900 8.2007.400 7.0007.400 48.300
Place: 8 8 12 12 11 10 11 

11 

Seby Hansford5033
Metropolitan

9.500 10.000 10.00010.50010.5009.500Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.900 6.6007.7008.6005.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 5.000 8.600 8.4007.700 6.6007.900 44.200
Place: 12 11 11 10 10 11 12 

12 
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Men / 51 / 10 yrs
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

DJ Henry5034
Metropolitan

9.500 10.900 11.30011.00011.40011.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 10.000 10.30010.40010.70010.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.700 8.90010.400 10.30010.000 61.100
Place: 1 1 2 5* 2 1 1 

1 

Mateo Baptista-Allan5053
SGA (Ballard)

9.600 11.400 10.50011.90011.20011.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 10.600 8.70010.9009.90010.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 9.900 8.95010.900 8.70010.600 59.750
Place: 2 4 1 4 1 5T 2 

2 

Alaric Jelen5001
Emerald City

9.700 10.800 10.20010.50010.90010.900Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.100 8.5009.10010.0009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 10.000 8.8009.100 8.5009.100 54.900
Place: 5T 3 12 7T 3 7 3 

3 

Eden O'Neill5025
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.700 10.600 10.80011.70011.20010.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.800 9.4009.3009.6009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 9.600 9.1009.300 9.4007.800 54.200
Place: 9T 7T 8T 2 13T 2 4T

4T

Colin Bell5054
SGA (Ballard)

9.500 10.200 10.20010.80010.20010.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.400 8.9009.3009.4009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 9.400 8.8009.300 8.9008.400 54.200
Place: 5T 9 8* 7* 7* 3* 4T

4T

Malcolm Kuo5011
Cascade Elite

9.500 10.100 9.70011.00011.00010.300Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.700 8.3009.6009.7009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 9.700 8.4009.600 8.3008.700 54.000
Place: 7 5T 6T 15* 6 8 6 

6 

Chalen Martin5039
Metropolitan

9.700 10.300 9.50011.70011.20010.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.800 8.10010.3009.0008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 9.000 9.00010.300 8.1008.800 53.800
Place: 14T 13T 3 3 5 9T 7 

7 

Tom Le5018
Mid-Columbia

9.500 9.500 10.20010.30011.40010.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.700 8.7009.20010.1009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 10.100 8.8009.200 8.7007.700 53.700
Place: 8 2 11 7* 15T 5T 8 

8 

David Becerra5029
Metropolitan

9.500 10.200 9.70010.80010.70010.900Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.100 7.50010.0009.1008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 9.100 8.40010.000 7.5008.100 51.900
Place: 12 12 4 15* 10T 16* 9 

9 

Noah Mills5048
VEGA

9.500 9.700 10.50011.70010.20010.500Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.000 8.1008.9009.2008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 9.200 8.8008.900 8.1008.000 51.600
Place: 14T 10* 14 7* 12 9T 10 

10 
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Duncan Kilgore5057
SGA (Ballard)

9.500 9.500 9.80010.80010.70010.100Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.100 8.1009.6009.7007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.300 9.700 8.5009.600 8.1008.100 51.300
Place: 19 5T 6T 14 10T 9T 11 

11 

Alexander Marletto5043
Leading Edge

9.500 9.500 10.70011.20010.70011.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.800 7.7008.5008.6009.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 8.600 8.7008.500 7.7007.800 51.200
Place: 3 16 17 12 13T 14T 12 

12 

Beckett Chin5056
SGA (Ballard)

9.500 10.700 10.40010.60010.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.000 7.8008.7009.6007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.400 9.600 8.6008.700 7.8009.000 51.100
Place: 18 7T 16 13 4 13 13 

13 

Trandyn Lundquist5024
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.500 10.200 10.00011.3009.70010.400Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.400 8.0009.8007.3008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 7.300 8.2009.800 8.0008.400 50.600
Place: 11 18 5 18* 7* 12 14 

14 

Alastair Berg5061
SGA (Columbia City)

9.500 10.200 9.70010.30010.20010.700Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.200 7.4008.8009.2008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 9.200 8.2008.800 7.4008.200 50.400
Place: 14T 10* 15 18* 9 18 15 

15 

Nikita Merryman5047
VEGA

9.500 9.700 10.20010.80010.00010.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.700 8.9009.3006.5009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 6.500 8.8009.300 8.9007.700 50.200
Place: 9T 19 8* 7* 15T 3* 16 

16 

Sebaba Tardif5044
Leading Edge

9.800 9.500 11.00010.00010.60011.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.200 7.7007.3009.0009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 9.000 9.2007.300 7.7007.200 50.000
Place: 4 13T 19 1 19 14T 17 

17 

Xander Longaker5019
Mid-Columbia

9.500 9.700 9.7009.50010.2009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.500 7.5008.4008.8008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 8.800 8.9008.400 7.5007.500 49.700
Place: 14T 15 18 5* 17 16* 18 

18 

Bridgir Mackey5006
Black Hills

9.500 9.700 9.7009.8009.70010.200Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.400 4.7009.0007.6008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 7.600 8.4009.000 4.7007.400 45.800
Place: 13 17 13 15* 18 19 19 

19 
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Tuck Sharples5066
SGA (Columbia City)

9.800 10.400 10.70012.00010.50010.800Diff:
Exec: 9.150 10.000 9.90011.10010.2009.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 10.200 9.15011.100 9.90010.000 60.250
Place: 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Josiah Adams5049
North Coast

9.500 10.200 11.30012.00010.70011.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.000 9.80011.0009.10010.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 9.100 8.80011.000 9.8009.000 58.300
Place: 1 9 2 6* 2 3 2 

2 

Edan Cohen5068
Advantage

9.700 9.600 10.80011.60011.00011.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.500 9.60010.00010.5009.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 10.500 9.00010.000 9.6007.500 56.400
Place: 3 1 5T 4 15 4T 3 

3 

Preston Keutla5036
Metropolitan

9.500 9.700 10.90011.70010.70010.900Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.100 10.10010.0009.8009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 9.800 8.30010.000 10.1008.100 55.800
Place: 5 5 5T 13* 10 1 4 

4 

Micah Moody5021
Mid-Columbia

9.700 10.300 11.30011.70010.20010.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.700 8.70010.2008.4008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 8.400 9.20010.200 8.7008.700 54.100
Place: 7* 12 3* 1 5T 7 5 

5 

Landon Frye5071
Advantage

9.500 10.300 10.70011.70010.90010.300Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.300 8.30010.20010.0008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 10.000 8.30010.200 8.3008.300 53.800
Place: 12 3T 3* 13* 8 9 6 

6 

Keoni Thornhill5052
North Coast

9.500 10.200 10.20011.60010.50010.300Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.700 8.0009.70010.0008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 10.000 8.4009.700 8.0008.700 53.700
Place: 7* 3T 7 12 5T 10* 7 

7 

Sawyer Keay5010
Cascade Elite

9.500 10.300 9.90011.20011.4009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.800 8.5009.6009.7007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.900 9.700 8.8009.600 8.5008.800 53.300
Place: 15 6T 8 6* 3T 8 8 

8 

Colin Derdowski5069
Advantage

9.500 9.600 10.90010.70010.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.700 9.6008.6009.7008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 9.700 8.6008.600 9.6007.700 52.300
Place: 13 6T 11 10T 14 4T 9 

9 

Cameron Thomas5075
Emerald City

9.600 9.700 10.70010.2009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.000 9.2009.1008.5008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.500 8.6009.100 9.2008.000 52.200
Place: 10T 11 9 10T 11T 6 10 

10 
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Conner Edwards5017
Mid-Columbia

9.500 9.600 11.0009.80010.50010.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.000 8.0008.5009.0009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 9.000 8.8008.500 8.0008.000 51.300
Place: 6 10 12 6* 11T 10T 11 

11 

Zachary Ruckle5028
Mile High

9.500 9.800 10.20010.30010.90010.800Diff:
Exec: 7.200 8.800 8.0008.4009.7008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 9.700 7.2008.400 8.0008.800 50.900
Place: 10T 6T 13 16 3T 10* 12 

12 

Cooper Morris5022
Mid-Columbia

9.500 9.700 10.2009.60010.70010.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.400 7.2007.3008.3009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 8.300 9.1007.300 7.2008.400 50.000
Place: 4 13 14 3 7 14 13 

13 

Titus Brenneman5027
Mile High

9.500 10.000 10.70010.50010.30010.800Diff:
Exec: 8.200 7.900 8.0007.2007.9008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 7.900 8.2007.200 8.0007.900 48.100
Place: 7T 15 15 15 13 10T 14 

14 

Nicky Lamonica5051
North Coast

9.700 9.500 10.50010.70010.70010.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.100 6.6008.9008.2008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.000 8.200 8.9008.900 6.6007.100 47.700
Place: 14 14 10 5 16 15 15 

15 

Anthony Costanti5031
Metropolitan

9.700 10.200 10.2009.50010.2008.600Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.200 6.4006.1007.7006.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.000 7.700 8.8006.100 6.4008.200 43.200
Place: 16 16 16 6T 9 16 16 

16 
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Logan Cunningham5003
Black Hills

9.800 10.300 11.10011.80011.50010.900Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.700 9.6009.90010.6009.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 10.600 9.3009.900 9.6008.700 58.000
Place: 3 1 3T 1 6 3* 1 

1 

Evan Gray-Bennett5004
Black Hills

9.700 10.300 11.20011.70010.80010.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.000 9.8009.9009.80010.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 9.800 9.2009.900 9.8009.000 57.800
Place: 1T 6T 3T 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Bryce Mentele5012
Cascade Elite

9.500 10.800 10.20011.30010.90010.300Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.200 8.90010.60010.1009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 10.100 8.60010.600 8.9009.200 57.100
Place: 4 4 1 6* 3 9 3 

3 

Jayden Wood-Johnson5009
Bainbridge Island

9.700 11.200 11.20010.80011.20011.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.700 8.8009.4009.10010.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 9.100 8.8009.400 8.8009.700 55.900
Place: 1T 10 8 4 1 10 4 

4 

Jakob Shteynberg5014
Cascade Elite

9.500 10.000 10.30010.80011.40010.200Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.200 9.5009.70010.5009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 10.500 8.3009.700 9.5008.200 55.300
Place: 6T 2 5 10 8T 5 5 

5 

Zury Ramirez5007
Black Hills

9.500 10.200 11.10010.80010.9009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.600 9.6009.50010.0008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 10.000 8.6009.500 9.6008.600 54.800
Place: 8 5 7 6* 7 3* 6 

6 

Riley Berry5015
Mid-Columbia

9.500 10.700 10.20010.80011.50010.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.500 9.2009.60010.3007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.200 10.300 8.7009.600 9.2009.500 54.500
Place: 12 3 6 5 2 7 7 

7 

Collin Pabon Laird5013
Cascade Elite

9.500 10.000 9.90011.30010.2009.100Diff:
Exec: 8.100 9.000 9.40010.4009.0008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.000 9.000 8.10010.400 9.4009.000 53.900
Place: 9 11 2 11 4T 6 8 

8 

Logan Blondin5055
SGA (Ballard)

9.500 10.300 10.90010.70010.9009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.100 10.0008.9009.8007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.300 9.800 8.4008.900 10.0008.100 52.500
Place: 11 6T 11 9 10 1 9 

9 

Peyton Bencich5023
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.700 10.000 10.00010.70010.70010.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.300 9.0007.8009.3009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 9.300 8.9007.800 9.0007.300 51.400
Place: 6T 9 12 3 12 8 10T

10T
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Men / 51 / 12+ yrs
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caj Leckenby5005
Black Hills

9.500 9.700 10.50010.9009.70010.400Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.900 8.1009.2008.1009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 8.100 8.5009.200 8.1007.900 51.400
Place: 5 12 9 8 11 11 10T

10T

Ollie Montejano5058
SGA (Ballard)

9.500 9.800 9.70010.00010.7008.600Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.200 7.9009.0009.6007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.700 9.600 7.9009.000 7.9008.200 50.300
Place: 10 8 10 12 8T 12 12 

12 
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Men / 52 / 7-8 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brady Borth5511
VEGA

9.700 9.700 9.5009.8009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.200 6.9009.2008.5008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 8.500 8.8009.200 6.9008.200 49.800
Place: 2 3* 1 3 1 4 1 

1 

Andrew Chouinard5523
Emerald City

9.500 9.600 9.7009.5009.8009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.800 7.5008.0009.3007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.700 9.300 8.5008.000 7.5007.800 48.800
Place: 3 1 3 4 2 1 2 

2 

Price Hoppa5514
VEGA

9.700 9.700 9.7009.6009.7009.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.500 6.7007.6008.6008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.300 8.600 8.9007.600 6.7007.500 47.600
Place: 1 2 4 1* 4 5 3 

3 

Connor Ziemba5501
Bainbridge Island

9.700 9.700 9.7009.5009.7009.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.900 7.0007.2008.5006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.700 8.500 8.9007.200 7.0006.900 45.200
Place: 4 3* 5 1* 5 3 4 

4 

Liam Kerby5509
Metropolitan

9.500 9.700 9.7009.5009.7008.600Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.600 7.4008.1008.0005.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 5.600 8.000 8.1008.100 7.4007.600 44.800
Place: 5 5 2 5 3 2 5 

5 
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Men / 52 / 9-10 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Koda Wolfe5508
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.500 9.500 9.50011.6009.7009.600Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.600 7.00010.3008.5007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.800 8.500 8.50010.300 7.0007.600 49.700
Place: 3 3 1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Aiden Hampton5513
VEGA

9.500 9.700 9.5009.6009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.800 6.0008.1008.9008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 8.900 8.7008.100 6.0007.800 47.900
Place: 2 1* 2 1 1 4 2 

2 

Carson Cole5512
VEGA

9.500 9.700 9.7009.5009.7009.500Diff:
Exec: 8.300 6.100 7.3007.4008.9007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.700 8.900 8.3007.400 7.3006.100 45.700
Place: 4 1* 4 4 4T 1 3 

3 

Nait Phothivongsa5507
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.500 9.500 9.5009.5009.5009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.400 6.8008.0007.4007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.600 7.400 8.4008.000 6.8007.400 45.600
Place: 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 

4 

Gavin DePue5504
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.500 9.500 9.50010.5009.5009.900Diff:
Exec: 8.000 6.100 5.5006.9006.2008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 6.200 8.0006.900 5.5006.100 41.400
Place: 1 5 5 5 4T 5 5 

5 
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Men / 52 / 11+ yrs
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nathan Koenig5505
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.700 9.700 9.7009.8009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.200 7.9008.1008.5008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 8.500 8.6008.100 7.9007.200 49.000
Place: 3 4* 2T 4 6 3T 1 

1 

Evan Yamane5519
Cascade Elite West

9.500 9.600 9.8009.7009.7009.500Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.800 7.9008.3008.5007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.900 8.500 8.4008.300 7.9007.800 48.800
Place: 7T 4* 1 7* 3T 3T 2 

2 

Isaac Werner5518
Cascade Elite West

9.700 9.500 9.8009.5009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.800 8.2007.0008.9008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 8.900 8.7507.000 8.2007.800 48.750
Place: 6 2 11 2 3T 1 3 

3 

Matthew Jankowiak5520
Emerald City

9.500 9.500 9.7009.5009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.000 8.0007.7008.4007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.900 8.400 8.5007.700 8.0008.000 48.500
Place: 7* 6* 5 5T 1 2 4 

4 

Charlie Phillips5500
Bainbridge Island

9.500 9.700 9.5009.5009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.900 7.2007.1008.3008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.300 8.4007.100 7.2007.900 47.700
Place: 1T 8* 9T 7* 2 6 5 

5 

Valentino Marin5521
Emerald City

9.500 9.500 9.7009.5009.8009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.300 6.9007.5008.8008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.800 8.1007.500 6.9007.300 47.400
Place: 1T 3 6 12 5 7* 6 

6 

Alex Cover5503
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.600 9.500 9.7009.8009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.500 6.000 7.3007.2008.3008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 8.300 8.5007.200 7.3006.000 45.800
Place: 4* 8* 8 5T 13 5 7 

7 

Cai Burin5510
Leading Edge

9.500 9.500 9.50010.7009.5009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.000 5.3008.1007.5008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 7.500 8.7008.100 5.3007.000 45.100
Place: 4* 11T 2T 3 7* 13 8 

8 

Ethan Jacks5502
Mid-Columbia

9.500 9.500 9.7009.5009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.400 6.900 6.9007.3007.5007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.800 7.500 8.4007.300 6.9006.900 44.800
Place: 10* 11T 7 7* 9* 7* 9 

9 

Nicholas Russell5515
VEGA

9.700 9.500 9.50010.0009.7008.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 6.900 5.8006.7009.0007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.100 9.000 8.8006.700 5.8006.900 44.300
Place: 12 1 12 1 9* 11 10 

10 
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Owen May5506
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.700 9.500 9.7009.5009.7009.500Diff:
Exec: 8.400 6.300 6.4007.8008.4006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.900 8.400 8.4007.800 6.4006.300 44.200
Place: 13 6* 4 7T 11 10 11 

11 

Hunter Maughan5522
Emerald City

9.500 9.500 9.7009.5009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.000 7.000 5.6006.6008.3007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.800 8.300 8.0006.600 5.6007.000 43.300
Place: 10* 8* 13 13 7* 12 12 

12 

Miles Remmel5517
North Coast

9.500 9.500 9.7009.7009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.200 6.200 6.9007.1006.8007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.900 6.800 8.2007.100 6.9006.200 43.100
Place: 7* 13 9T 11 12 7* 13 

13 
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Men / 51,52 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SGA (Columbia City) * 184.050 31.500 32.200 33.700 27.450 29.800 29.400
21 1 1 1 2

5063 Andrew Cameron 11.000 11.000 9.20011.200 9.60010.400
5062 Finn Boatman 10.600 9.9009.400
5066 Tuck Sharples 9.900 9.15011.100 9.90010.000
5065 Colby Pacquing 10.900 9.10011.400
5064 Luke Dunn 10.300

2 Metropolitan * 182.350 30.800 31.500 32.300 26.850 29.700 31.200
42 2 2 2 1

5034 DJ Henry 10.800 10.700 8.900 10.30010.000
5042 Gabe Soltz 10.400 10.600 11.000 10.80010.100
5035 Aaron Johnson 9.600
5041 Parker Rede 10.200 10.600 9.600
5030 Alexander Cline 8.95010.700
5039 Chalen Martin 9.000
5036 Preston Keutla 10.100

3 Black Hills * 174.600 30.400 31.300 30.100 27.500 26.300 29.000
13 3 5 7 3

5002 Kai Antonowicz 10.400
5004 Evan Gray-Bennett 10.100 9.2009.900 9.8009.000
5003 Logan Cunningham 9.900 10.600 9.3009.900 9.6008.700
5008 Marek Zuchlewski 10.700 9.00010.300
5007 Zury Ramirez 10.000 9.6008.600

4 SGA (Ballard) * 172.150 29.600 29.400 30.900 26.350 28.300 27.600
95 6T 3 3 5

5053 Mateo Baptista-Allan 10.700 9.900 8.95010.900 8.70010.600
5059 Benjamin Taylor 9.500 10.400 8.700
5054 Colin Bell 9.400 8.800 8.900
5055 Logan Blondin 9.800 10.000
5057 Duncan Kilgore 9.700 9.600
5056 Beckett Chin 8.600 9.000

5 Cascade Elite * 169.700 28.100 30.300 30.700 25.800 27.000 27.800
136 4 4 5 4

5012 Bryce Mentele 9.700 10.100 8.60010.600 8.9009.200
5011 Malcolm Kuo 9.300 9.700 8.400
5014 Jakob Shteynberg 9.100 10.500 9.700 9.500
5013 Collin Pabon Laird 10.400 9.4009.000
5010 Sawyer Keay 8.800 8.800
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6 Mid-Columbia * 166.700 27.900 29.400 29.000 27.200 26.600 26.600
37 6T 9 6 8

5022 Cooper Morris 9.700 9.100 8.400
5018 Tom Le 9.200 10.100 9.200 8.700
5017 Conner Edwards 9.000 9.000
5015 Riley Berry 10.300 9.600 9.2009.500
5021 Micah Moody 9.20010.200 8.7008.700
5019 Xander Longaker 8.900

7 Emerald City * 166.200 27.500 28.700 29.400 26.400 27.200 27.000
88T 8 7T 4 7

5001 Alaric Jelen 9.400 10.000 8.8009.100 9.100
5000 William Guthrie 9.300 9.400 8.9009.800 9.2009.100
5075 Cameron Thomas 8.800 9.200
5523 Andrew Chouinard 9.300
5074 Simon Porter 8.70010.500 8.6009.000

8 Advantage * 163.300 26.600 30.200 28.900 25.900 24.200 27.500
1212 5 10 11 6

5068 Edan Cohen 9.800 10.500 9.00010.000 9.600
5071 Landon Frye 8.700 10.000 8.30010.200 8.3008.300
5069 Colin Derdowski 8.100 9.700 8.600 9.6007.700
5070 Max Frolov 8.700 8.200

9 Dynamic Gymnastics * 160.600 27.000 27.400 29.400 26.600 23.800 26.400
5T11 10 7T 12 9

5023 Peyton Bencich 9.100 9.300 8.900 9.000
5025 Eden O'Neill 9.000 9.600 9.1009.300 9.4007.800
5024 Trandyn Lundquist 8.900 9.800 8.0008.400
5508 Koda Wolfe 8.500 10.300 7.600
5505 Nathan Koenig 8.600

10 VEGA * 160.100 27.500 27.700 28.200 26.500 24.900 25.300
78T 9 11 8 10

5046 Yulian Kryvolevych 9.900 9.500 9.700 8.3008.700
5047 Nikita Merryman 9.000 8.8009.300 8.900
5048 Noah Mills 8.600 9.200 8.800 8.1008.000
5515 Nicholas Russell 9.000
5511 Brady Borth 9.200 8.200
5514 Price Hoppa 8.900
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11 North Coast * 160.000 27.500 27.300 29.600 26.100 24.800 24.700
10T8T 11 6 9 11

5049 Josiah Adams 10.600 9.100 8.80011.000 9.8009.000
5052 Keoni Thornhill 8.900 10.000 8.4009.700 8.0008.700
5051 Nicky Lamonica 8.000 8.200 8.9008.900 7.100
5517 Miles Remmel 6.900

12 Leading Edge * 155.900 29.900 26.600 25.700 26.600 23.600 23.500
5T4 12 12 13 12

5045 Shawn Wilson 10.400 9.000 9.100 8.1008.600
5043 Alexander Marletto 9.900 8.600 8.7008.500 7.7007.800
5044 Sebaba Tardif 9.600 9.000 9.200 7.7007.200
5510 Cai Burin 8.7008.100

13 Bainbridge Island * 148.800 25.600 25.900 23.700 26.100 24.500 23.000
10T13 13 13 10 13

5009 Jayden Wood-Johnson 10.100 9.100 8.8009.400 8.8009.700
5500 Charlie Phillips 8.800 8.300 8.4007.100 7.2007.900
5501 Connor Ziemba 6.700 8.500 8.9007.200 7.0006.900
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